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CURRENT BLACK AMERICAN STUDIES MAJ OR--GENERAL
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS' ‘
To declare a Major in Black American Studies, a student should complete the change of major
form on UDSIS. Any student with a GPA of 2.0 or higher will be admitted to the major.

Course Course Number Credits

REQUIRED COURSES (10 credits):

Introduction to Black American Studies BAMSI110 3
Research Methods in Black American Studies BAMS391 4
Senior project BAMS466 3
ONE COURSE IN EACH OF THE FOLLOWING AREAS (12 Credits):
COMPARATIVE AND DIASPORIC STUDIES

Peoples of Africa ANTH/BAMS333 3
Pan Africanism HIST/BAMS395 3
Art, Power and Architecture in Africa ARTH/BAMS203 3
ARTS AND HUMANITIES

African American Art 1 BAMS366 3
Survey of African American Culture BAMS206 3
African American Literature I ENGL344/BAMS313 3
SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

Race and Politics POSC/BAMS322 3
Urban Communities SOCI/BAMS204 3
Race in Society SOCIBAMS215 3
Contemporary African American Issues BAMS205 3
HISTORY

History of Africa HIST/BAMS134 3
American Civil Rights Movement HIST/BAMS220 3
History of Black America to the Civil War BAMS304/HIST325 3
History of Black America since the Civil War BAMS306/HIST326 3

ELECTIVES (9 Credits):

Any three(3) of the following courses at least one of which is at the 400 level or higher may meet
this requirement. Courses above 300 from any of the four areas listed above may also meet this
requirementz.

Black Thought and Philosophy BAMS/PHIL307 3
Race, Gender and Science PHIL/BAMS327 3



History of the Caribbean I

History of the Caribbean Il

African American Women's History

African American Literature II

Race and Work in the U.S.

Inequality, Crime, and Justice

Racial Inequality

Black Feminist Thought

Hip Hop on the Black Community

Black Men in the Streets and the Criminal Justice
System

Studies in Multicultural Literature in English
Hate Crimes

Race, Class and Gender

Race, Gender and Poverty

Psychological Perspectives on Black Americans
Problems in African Politics

Themes in Black American Studies

(Open to juniors/seniors only)

Capital Punishment & American Culture

The Black Middle Class

Civil Rights Law and Policy

Black Community Studies

Visual Vibe: Oral History and Visual Rhetoric in
African American Women's Art

TOTAL CREDITS FOR THE MAJOR

HIST/BAMS331
HIST/BAMS332
HIST/BAMS334
ENGL/BAMS345
BAMS350
CRJU/BAMS355
SOCI/BAMS361
BAMS354
BAMS373
BAMS381

ENGL/BAMS382
CRIJU/BAMS413
SOCI/BAMS415
SOCI/BAMS418
PSYC/BAMS416
POSC/BAMS439
BAMS440

CRIJU/BAMS444
SOCI/BAMS467
UAPP/BAMS649
BAMS650
BAMS 660
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PROPOSED REVISION OF BLACK AMERICAN STUDIES MAJOR--GENERAL

DEGREE REQUIREMENTS’ .
To declare a Major in Black American Studies, a student should complete the change of major
form on UDSIS. Any student with a GPA of 2.0 or higher will be admitted to the major.

Course Course Number Credits

REQUIRED COURSES (19 credits):

Introduction to Black American Studies BAMSI110 3
Research Methods in Black American Studies BAMS39] 4
Contemporary African American Issues® BAMS205 3
Survey of African American Culture BAMS206
History of Africa HIST/BAMS134 3
History of Black America to the Civil War’ BAMS304/HIST325 3
History of Black America since the Civil War BAMS306/HIST326
Senior project BAMS490 3
ONE COURSE IN EACH OF THE FOLLOWING AREAS (12 Credits) 6,
COMPARATIVE AND DIASPORIC STUDIES (3 CREDITS)
Peoples of Africa ANTH/BAMS333 3
Art, Power and Architecture in Africa ARTH/BAMS204 3
Introduction to Art and Architecture in Africa ARTH/BAMS206 3
Art of the Black and African Diaspora ARTH203 3
History of Africa HIST/BAMS134 3
History of the Caribbean I HIST/BAMS331 3
History of the Caribbean II HIST/BAMS332 3
Pan Africanism HIST/BAMS395 3
Africa Since 1960 HIST395 3
Women and Revolution in Africa HIST439 3
Seminar in Africa Under Colonial Rule HIST440 3
Problems in African Politics POSC/BAMSA439 3
African Politics POSC433 3
ARTS AND HUMANITIES (3 CREDITS)
African American Art I BAMS3xx 3
Visual Vibe: Oral History and Visual Rhetoric BAMS 660 3
in African American Women's Art
Hip Hop on the Black Community BAMS373 3
Studies in Multicultural Literature in English ENGL/BAMS382 3
Black Thought and Philosophy BAMS/PHIL307 3
African American Literature II ENGL/BAMS345 3
Race, Gender and Science PHIL/BAMS327 3



Survey of African American Culture BAMS206 3

African American Literature [ ENGL344/BAMS313 3
Themes in Black American Studies BAMS440 3
(Open to juniors/seniors only)

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES (3 CREDITS)

Race and Politics POSC/BAMS322 3
Urban Communities SOCI/BAMS204 3
Inequality, Crime, and Justice CRIJU/BAMS355 3
Racial Inequality SOCI/BAMS361 3
Black Feminist Thought BAMS354 3
Black Men in the Streets and the Criminal Justice BAMS381 3
System

Hate Crimes CRIU/BAMS413 3
Race, Class and Gender SOCI/BAMS415 3
Race, Gender and Poverty SOCI/BAMS418 3
Psychological Perspectives on Black Americans PSYC/BAMS416 3
Problems in African Politics POSC/BAMS439 3
Capital Punishment & American Culture CRIU/BAMS444 3
The Black Middle Class SOCI/BAMS467 3
Civil Rights Law and Policy UAPP/BAMS649 3
Black Community Studies BAMSG650 3
Race and Work in the U.S. BAMS350 3
Race in Society SOCIBAMS215 3
Contemporary African American Issues BAMS2035 3
HISTORY (3 CREDITS)

American Civil Rights Movement HIST/BAMS220 3
History of Black America to the Civil War BAMS304/HIST325 3
History of Black America since the Civil War BAMS306/HIST326 3
History of the Caribbean I HIST/BAMS331 3
History of the Caribbean II HIST/BAMS332 3
African American Women's History HIST/BAMS334 3
TOTAL CREDITS FOR THE MAJOR 31

LA prade of C- or better is required for a course to count towards the B.A. Degree in Black American Studies.

% Although some courses are listed in more than one category, a course may only receive credit in ONE category.
A grade of C~ or better is required for a course to count towards the B.A. Degree in Black American Studies.

4 Students may take gither BAMS 205 or BAMS 206.

5 Students may take either BAMS 304 or BAMS 306

¢ Although some courses are listed in more than one category, a course may only receive credit in ONE category.



PROPOSED REVISION OF BLACK AMERICAN STUDIES MAJOR
with CONCENTRATIONS

DEGREE REQUIREMENTS®

To declare a Major in Black American Studies, a student should complete the change of major
form on UDSIS. Any student with a GPA of 2.0 or higher will be admitted to the major.

Course Course Nomber Credits

REQUIRED COURSES (19 credits):

Introduction to Black American Studies BAMSI110 3
Research Methods in Black American Studies BAMS391 4
Contemporary African American Issues® BAMS205 3
Survey of African American Culture BAMS206

History of Africa HIST/BAMS134 3
History of Black America to the Civil War® BAMS304/HIST325 3
History of Black America since the Civil War BAMS306/HIST326

Senior project BAMS490 3
CONCENTRATIONS (9 Credits) 6,

Black Art, Literature, and Cultural Studies

Concentration must take three (3) courses from among those listed below.

Course Course Number Credits
Studies in American Literature (upon approval) BAMS/ENGL347 3
African American Literature BAMS313/ENGL344 3
African American Literature 11 BAMS/ENGL345 3
Studies in Multicultural Literature (upon approval) BAMS/ENGL382 3
Images of Race and Ethnicity in American Culture BAMS/HIST305 3
Art, Power, and Architecture in Africa BAMS203/ARTH204 3
Themes in Black American Studies BAMS440 3
Pan Africanism BAMS/HIST395 3
History of Rock BAMS/MUSC107 3
History of Jazz BAMS/MUSC207 3
Delaware Black History BAMS308 3
Rhetoric of Black America BAMS330 3
History of the Caribbean I BAMS/HIST331 3
History of the Caribbean II BAMS/HIST332 3
Peoples of Africa BAMS/ANTH333 3



Black Gender Studies

Concentration must take three (3) courses from among those listed below.

Course

African American Women’s History
Race, Class and Gender

Race, Gender and Poverty

Race and Work in the United States
Race, Gender, and Science

Course Number

BAMS/HIST 334
BAMS/SOCI 415
BAMS/SOCI418
BAMS 350

BAMS/PHIL 327

Understanding Black Men in the Streets and Prison BAMS 381

Black Feminist Thought
Race and Sexuality

Law, Public Policy and Social Justice
Concentration must take three (3) courses from among those listed below.

Course

Inequality, Crime and Justice
Hate Crimes

Civil Rights Law and Policy
Racial Inequality

Race in Society

Race and Politics

Urban Communities

American Civil Rights Movement

Psychological Perspectives on the Black American

Psychosocial Elements of Hip-Hop in the
Black Community

ELECTIVE (3 Credits)

BAMS/WOMS354

BAMS/SOCI467

Course Number

BAMS/CRJU3355
BAMS/CRJU413
BAMS/UAPP649
BAMS/SOC361
BAMS/SOCI215
BAMS/POSC322
BAMS/SOCI204
BAMS220
BAMS/PSYC416
BAMS373

Any one (1) of the following courses will meet this requirement?.

Black Thought and Philosophy
Race, Gender and Science

History of the Caribbean I

History of the Caribbean II

African American Women's History
African American Literature II
Race and Work in the U.S.
Inequality, Crime, and Justice
Racial Inequality

Black Feminist Thought

Hip Hop on the Black Community
Black Men in the Streets and the Criminal

BAMS/PHIL307
PHIL/BAMS327
HIST/BAMS331
HIST/BAMS332
HIST/BAMS334
ENGL/BAMS345
BAMS350
CRJU/BAMS355
SOCI/BAMS361
BAMS354
BAMS373
BAMS381

Credits
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Justice System
Studies in Multicultural Literature in English
Hate Crimes
Race, Class and Gender
Race, Gender and Poverty
Psychological Perspectives on Black Americans
Problems in African Politics
Themes in Black American Studies
(Open to juniors/seniors only)
Capital Punishment & American Culture
The Black Middle Class
Civil Rights Law and Policy
Black Community Studies
Visual Vibe: Oral History and Visual Rhetoric in
African American Women's Art
Introduction to Art and Architecture in Africa
Art of the Black and African Diaspora
History of Africa
History of the Caribbean I
History of the Caribbean I
Pan Aftricanism
Africa Since 1960
Women and Revolution in Africa
Seminar in Africa Under Colonial Rule
Problems in African Politics
Affican Politics
African American Art 1
Visual Vibe: Oral History and Visual Rhetoric
in African American Women's Art
Hip Hop on the Black Community
Studies in Multicultural Literature in English
Black Thought and Philosophy
African American Literature 11
Race, Gender and Science
Survey of African American Culture
African American Literature I
Themes in Black American Studies

ENGL/BAMS382
CRJU/BAMS413
SOCI/BAMSA415
SOCI/BAMS418
PSYC/BAMS416
POSC/BAMS439
BAMS440

CRIU/BAMS444
SOCI/BAMS467
UAPP/BAMS649
BAMS650
BAMS 660

ARTH/BAMS206
ARTII203
HIST/BAMS134
HIST/BAMS331
HIST/BAMS332
HIST/BAMS395
HIST395
HIST439
HIST440
POSC/BAMS439
POSC433
BAMS3xx
BAMS 660

BAMS373
ENGL/BAMS382
BAMS/PHIL307
ENGL/BAMS345
PHIL/BAMS327
BAMS206

ENGL344/BAMS313

BAMS440

(Open to juniors/seniors only)

Race and Politics

Urban Communities

Inequality, Crime, and Justice

Racial Inequality

Black Feminist Thought

Black Men in the Streets and the Criminal Justice

POSC/BAMS322
SOCI/BAMS204
CRJU/BAMS3535
SOCI/BAMS361
BAMS354
BAMS381
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System

Hate Crimes

Race, Class and Gender
Race, Gender and Poverty

Psychological Perspectives on Black Americans

Problems in African Politics

Capital Punishment & American Culture
The Black Middle Class

Civil Rights Law and Policy

Black Community Studies

Race and Work in the U.S.

Race in Society

Contemporary African American Issues
American Civil Rights Movement

History of Black America to the Civil War
History of Black America since the Civil War
History of the Caribbean I

History of the Caribbean Il

African American Women's History

TOTAL CREDITS FOR THE MAJOR

CRIU/BAMS413
SOCI/BAMS4135
SOCI/BAMS418
PSYC/BAMS416
POSC/BAMS439
CRJU/BAMS444
SOCI/BAMS467
UAPP/BAMS649
BAMS6350
BAMS350
SOCIBAMS215
BAMS205
HIST/BAMS220
BAMS304/HIST325
BAMS306/HIST326
HIST/BAMS331
HIST/BAMS332
HIST/BAMS334
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